
                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 10/1/2021
            ========== MEN'S GOLD 5 Mile TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    62  CBU                                         (24:50.5  124:12.4 0:43.8)
==========================================================
  1      4  Ivo Balabanov                 SR   24:31.2
  2      5  Said Mechaal                  JR   24:36.3
  3      8  Florian LePallec              JR   24:43.2
  4     18  Arturs Medveds                SO   25:06.7
  5     27  Giedrius Valincius            SO   25:15.0
  6   ( 33) Rikus Van Niekerk             FR   25:24.7
  7   ( 50) Zlatko Kozuhar                SO   25:47.1

  2.    78  Utah Valley                                 (24:58.7  124:53.3 0:59.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  Britain Reynolds              JR   24:27.1
  2     11  Geofrey Kemboi                JR   24:56.5
  3     13  habs Chaney                   JR   24:57.7
  4     17  Max Mahon                     FR   25:05.3
  5     34  Kale Sharp                    JR   25:26.7
  6   ( 85) Josh Peters                   SO   26:27.7
  7   (123) Hawk Call                     JR   27:43.6

  3.   122  Cincinnati                                  (25:08.3  125:41.1 1:41.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Alec Sandusky                 SR   24:17.2
  2     15  Tyler Wirth                   SO   25:01.1
  3     20  Toni Banos                    JR   25:10.1
  4     26  Julius Hild                   FR   25:14.2
  5     60  Christian Stevens             JR   25:58.5
  6   ( 71) Jack Barchet                  SO   26:19.0
  7   ( 94) Ryan Pehlman                  SO   26:44.4

  4.   130  IUPUI                                       (25:15.2  126:15.6 0:43.6)
==========================================================
  1     12  Nate Kaiser                   SO   24:57.0
  2     23  Mitchell Gits                 FR   25:10.6
  3     25  Eric Petersen                 FR   25:12.4
  4     28  Nicholas Perkins              FR   25:15.0
  5     42  Mitchell Rans                 FR   25:40.6
  6   ( 49) Alexander Ratkovich           JR   25:46.7
  7   ( 56) Grant Moon                    FR   25:55.7

  5.   193  Youngstown St.                              (25:34.3  127:51.1 0:42.6)
==========================================================
  1     19  Hunter Christopher            FR   25:09.8
  2     39  Ryan Meadows                  FR   25:32.5
  3     40  Tyler Clark                   SO   25:33.2
  4     43  Tyler Coon                    FR   25:43.2
  5     52  Ethan Sparks                  SR   25:52.4
  6   (104) Tyler Polman                  SR   26:57.2
  7   (108) Brody Rupe                    FR   27:02.2

  6.   200  Ohio State                                  (25:35.2  127:55.7 0:24.6)
==========================================================
  1     32  Zubin Jha                     FR   25:21.8
  2     35  Michael Zedan                 JR   25:29.8
  3     38  Nick Regas                    JR   25:32.0
  4     47  Kevin Agnew                   FR   25:45.7
  5     48  Giovanni Copploe              SO   25:46.4
  6   ( 59) Kaleb Martin                  FR   25:57.4
  7   ( 67) Sean Carney                   FR   26:13.4



  7.   209  Toledo                                      (25:34.5  127:52.5 1:40.1)
==========================================================
  1      7  Matthew Chesum                SO   24:40.7
  2     30  Jacob Harris                  SO   25:17.3
  3     41  Jake Rethman                  SO   25:36.9
  4     58  Ben Otis                      SO   25:56.8
  5     73  Jonathon Hrivnak              SO   26:20.8
  6   ( 75) Kassim Kibet                  SO   26:21.9
  7   (114) Raymond Korir                 JR   27:21.0

  8.   222  Auburn                                      (25:38.3  128:11.2 1:47.9)
==========================================================
  1      9  Ryan Kinnane                  SO   24:49.5
  2     10  Tommy McDonough               SR   24:50.8
  3     51  Jackson Thomas                SR   25:52.3
  4     61  Carson Bedics                 SO   26:01.2
  5     91  Cooper Atkins                 FR   26:37.4
  6   (132) Evan Rogers                   SO   28:19.8
  7   (141) Benson Atkins                 FR   29:30.9

  9.   242  Eastern Kentucky                            (25:43.0  128:35.0 1:58.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Ahmed Jaziri                  JR   24:26.6
  2     36  Charles Kipchumba             FR   25:30.3
  3     53  Enock Kipchumba               SO   25:53.4
  4     72  Nikodem Dworczak              SO   26:19.3
  5     79  Jackson Siddall               JR   26:25.4
  6   ( 80) Ahmed Kadri                   FR   26:25.5

 10.   270  Loyola Marymount                            (25:55.8  129:38.8 1:05.4)
==========================================================
  1     22  Estanis Ruiz                  FR   25:10.6
  2     45  Miguel Barrera-Lopez          JR   25:44.6
  3     66  Roberto Ruelas                SO   26:12.3
  4     68  Zach Arias                    JR   26:15.3
  5     69  Shane Ely                     SO   26:16.0
  6   ( 81) Ethan Frisone                 JR   26:25.7
  7   ( 97) Max Smith                     JR   26:47.0

 11.   330  Illinois State                              (26:08.6  130:42.9 1:09.8)
==========================================================
  1     37  Tyler Klouda                  SO   25:31.3
  2     54  Charlie Wetzel                FR   25:54.0
  3     64  Joe Morrison                  JR   26:10.0
  4     83  Lucas Capistrant              JR   26:26.5
  5     92  Jake Gillum                   SR   26:41.1
  6   (102) Tyler Polak                   SO   26:52.2
  7   (103) Charlie Kistner               FR   26:52.2

 12.   338  Vanderbilt                                  (26:07.1  130:35.4 2:22.8)
==========================================================
  1      6  Matthew Estopinal             SR   24:37.4
  2     21  Nick Laning                   SR   25:10.6
  3    100  Philip Metcalf                FR   26:48.1
  4    105  Jonah Bird                    SR   26:59.1
  5    106  Zach Hodges                   FR   27:00.2
  6   (137) Andy Niser                    FR   28:53.1

 13.   356  Dayton                                      (26:13.9  131:09.4 1:31.0)
==========================================================
  1     29  Sam Duncan                    SO   25:16.6
  2     57  Calan Gizelbach               JR   25:56.6
  3     76  Brandon Christopher           SR   26:22.7
  4     96  Austin Callahan               FR   26:45.9



  5     98  Jonas Chimbanda               SR   26:47.6
  6   ( 99) Matthew Sollenberger          SO   26:47.9
  7   (118) Connor Ewert                  FR   27:26.8

 14.   382  Indiana State                               (26:19.3  131:36.1 0:39.6)
==========================================================
  1     55  Jackson Krieg                 SO   25:55.2
  2     62  Cale Kilian                   JR   26:04.7
  3     87  Negus Bogard                  FR   26:30.0
  4     88  Cael Light                    FR   26:31.4
  5     90  Wyatt Wyman                   SO   26:34.8
  6   (109) Logan Pietzrak                FR   27:03.1
  7   (115) Ethan Breen                   FR   27:22.1

 15.   411  Illinois-Chicago                            (26:30.4  132:31.6 2:32.0)
==========================================================
  1     14  Carlos Cabrera                SR   24:58.0
  2     78  Mark Lemke                    SO   26:25.2
  3     89  Drey Maton                    SO   26:34.4
  4    110  Dathan Maton                  SO   27:04.0
  5    120  Nehemiah Rivers               SO   27:30.0
  6   (126) Owen Hassler                  FR   27:52.0
  7   (135) Luke Malone                   FR   28:40.4

 16.   414  Central Michigan                            (26:36.7  133:03.2 2:53.7)
==========================================================
  1     31  Adam Rzentkowski              SO   25:18.9
  2     77  Riad Rababeh                  JR   26:23.7
  3     82  Owen Howard                   JR   26:26.4
  4     93  Hunter Fougner                FR   26:41.6
  5    131  Carson White                  FR   28:12.6
  6   (133) Gabe Goosen                   JR   28:32.8
  7   (138) Ben Griffith                  JR   28:59.2

 17.   414  Clemson                                     (26:31.8  132:38.8 1:31.3)
==========================================================
  1     46  Sawyer Dagan                  FR   25:44.7
  2     65  Samuel Garringer              FR   26:10.8
  3     84  Michael Smith                 JR   26:26.6
  4    107  Michael Fabiano               FR   27:00.7
  5    112  Jack McManus                  FR   27:16.0
  6   (121) Stanley Finley                FR   27:38.0

 18.   421  Southern Illinois                           (26:43.7  133:38.2 2:59.5)
==========================================================
  1     24  Ethan Senti                   FR   25:11.0
  2     44  Noah McIntyre                 FR   25:43.7
  3    111  Uriah Guthrie                 FR   27:14.2
  4    113  Dawson Smith                  FR   27:18.8
  5    129  Vince Van Eck                 FR   28:10.5
  6   (136) Josh Delgado                  FR   28:47.4

 19.   459  Kent State                                  (26:56.2  134:41.0 2:58.7)
==========================================================
  1     16  Joe Farley                    FR   25:04.1
  2     74  Drew Johnson                  JR   26:21.5
  3    117  Ethan Yost                    FR   27:24.9
  4    125  Jonah Cuestas                 FR   27:47.7
  5    127  Trey Double                   SO   28:02.8
  6   (128) Jacob Mirabell                FR   28:09.9
  7   (140) Trevor Page                   FR   29:27.7

 20.   472  Valparaiso                                  (26:51.2  134:15.9 1:31.5)
==========================================================
  1     63  Eric Carothers                SO   26:06.6



  2     70  Ignacio Veloz Bonilla         JR   26:17.1
  3    101  Evan Walda                    JR   26:49.8
  4    116  Simeon Ehm                    FR   27:24.3
  5    122  Nathan Izewski                SR   27:38.1
  6   (130) Brady Southern                JR   28:11.4
  7   (134) Cameron Sheehy                SO   28:37.6

 21.   563  Kennesaw State                              (27:30.4  137:31.8 2:33.8)
==========================================================
  1     86  Gavin Frick                   FR   26:29.7
  2     95  Koi Williams                  JR   26:45.3
  3    119  Jack Stansell                 FR   27:29.5
  4    124  Mekhi Williams                JR   27:43.8
  5    139  Cameron Paulk                 SO   29:03.5
  6   (142) Kameron Jackson               FR   29:38.7
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    1    1 Alec Sandusky      SR   Cincinnati                       24:17.2  4:52 
    2    2 Ahmed Jaziri       JR   Eastern Kentucky                 24:26.6  4:54 
    3    3 Britain Reynolds   JR   Utah Valley                      24:27.1  4:54 
    4    4 Ivo Balabanov      SR   CBU                              24:31.2  4:55 
    5    5 Said Mechaal       JR   CBU                              24:36.3  4:56 
    6    6 Matthew Estopinal  SR   Vanderbilt                       24:37.4  4:56 
    7    7 Matthew Chesum     SO   Toledo                           24:40.7  4:57 
    8    8 Florian Lepallec   JR   CBU                              24:43.2  4:57 
    9    9 Ryan Kinnane       SO   Auburn                           24:49.5  4:58 
   10   10 Tommy McDonough    SR   Auburn                           24:50.8  4:59 
   11   11 Geofrey Kemboi     JR   Utah Valley                      24:56.5  5:00 
   12   12 Nate Kaiser        SO   IUPUI                            24:57.0  5:00 
   13   13 Habs Chaney        JR   Utah Valley                      24:57.7  5:00 
   14   14 Carlos Cabrera     SR   Illinois-Chicago                 24:58.0  5:00 
   15   15 Tyler Wirth        SO   Cincinnati                       25:01.1  5:01 
   16   16 Joe Farley         FR   Kent State                       25:04.1  5:01 
   17   17 Max Mahon          FR   Utah Valley                      25:05.3  5:02 
   18   18 Arturs Medveds     SO   CBU                              25:06.7  5:02 
   19   19 Hunter Christopher FR   Youngstown St.                   25:09.8  5:02 
   20   20 Toni Banos         JR   Cincinnati                       25:10.1  5:02 
   21   21 Nick Laning        SR   Vanderbilt                       25:10.6  5:03 
   22   22 Estanis Ruiz       FR   Loyola Marymount                 25:10.6  5:03 
   23   23 Mitchell Gits      FR   IUPUI                            25:10.6  5:03 
   24   24 Ethan Senti        FR   Southern Illinois                25:11.0  5:03 
   25   25 Eric Petersen      FR   IUPUI                            25:12.4  5:03 
   26   26 Julius Hild        FR   Cincinnati                       25:14.2  5:03 
   27   27 Giedrius Valincius SO   CBU                              25:15.0  5:03 
   28   28 Nicholas Perkins   FR   IUPUI                            25:15.0  5:03 
   29   29 Sam Duncan         SO   Dayton                           25:16.6  5:04 
   30   30 Jacob Harris       SO   Toledo                           25:17.3  5:04 
   31   31 Adam Rzentkowski   SO   Central Michigan                 25:18.9  5:04 
   32   32 Zubin Jha          FR   Ohio State                       25:21.8  5:05 
   33   33 Rikus Van Niekerk  FR   CBU                              25:24.7  5:05 
   34   34 Kale Sharp         JR   Utah Valley                      25:26.7  5:06 
   35   35 Michael Zedan      JR   Ohio State                       25:29.8  5:06 
   36   36 Charles Kipchumba  FR   Eastern Kentucky                 25:30.3  5:07 
   37   37 Tyler Klouda       SO   Illinois State                   25:31.3  5:07 
   38   38 Nick Regas         JR   Ohio State                       25:32.0  5:07 
   39   39 Ryan Meadows       FR   Youngstown St.                   25:32.5  5:07 
   40   40 Tyler Clark        SO   Youngstown St.                   25:33.2  5:07 
   41   41 Jake Rethman       SO   Toledo                           25:36.9  5:08 
   42   42 Mitchell Rans      FR   IUPUI                            25:40.6  5:09 
   43   43 Tyler Coon         FR   Youngstown St.                   25:43.2  5:09 
   44   44 Noah McIntyre      FR   Southern Illinois                25:43.7  5:09 
   45   45 Baidy Ba           FR   Kent State                   DNF 25:44.3  5:09 
   46   46 Miguel Barrera-Lop JR   Loyola Marymount                 25:44.6  5:09 
   47   47 Sawyer Dagan       FR   Clemson                          25:44.7  5:09 
   48   48 Kevin Agnew        FR   Ohio State                       25:45.7  5:10 
   49   49 Giovanni Copploe   SO   Ohio State                       25:46.4  5:10 
   50   50 Alexander Ratkovic JR   IUPUI                            25:46.7  5:10 
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   51   51 Zlatko Kozuhar     SO   CBU                              25:47.1  5:10 
   52   52 Jackson Thomas     SR   Auburn                           25:52.3  5:11 
   53   53 Ethan Sparks       SR   Youngstown St.                   25:52.4  5:11 
   54   54 Enock Kipchumba    SO   Eastern Kentucky                 25:53.4  5:11 
   55   55 Charlie Wetzel     FR   Illinois State                   25:54.0  5:11 
   56   56 Jackson Krieg      SO   Indiana State                    25:55.2  5:12 
   57   57 Grant Moon         FR   IUPUI                            25:55.7  5:12 
   58   58 Calan Gizelbach    JR   Dayton                           25:56.6  5:12 
   59   59 Ben Otis           SO   Toledo                           25:56.8  5:12 
   60   60 Kaleb Martin       FR   Ohio State                       25:57.4  5:12 
   61   61 Christian Stevens  JR   Cincinnati                       25:58.5  5:12 
   62   62 Carson Bedics      SO   Auburn                           26:01.2  5:13 
   63   63 Cale Kilian        JR   Indiana State                    26:04.7  5:13 
   64   64 Eric Carothers     SO   Valparaiso                       26:06.6  5:14 
   65   65 Joe Morrison       JR   Illinois State                   26:10.0  5:14 
   66   66 Samuel Garringer   FR   Clemson                          26:10.8  5:15 
   67   67 Roberto Ruelas     SO   Loyola Marymount                 26:12.3  5:15 
   68   68 Sean Carney        FR   Ohio State                       26:13.4  5:15 
   69      Eric Hoffman       JR   IUPUI                            26:15.0  5:15 
   70   69 Zach Arias         JR   Loyola Marymount                 26:15.3  5:16 
   71   70 Shane Ely          SO   Loyola Marymount                 26:16.0  5:16 
   72   71 Ignacio Veloz Boni JR   Valparaiso                       26:17.1  5:16 
   73   72 Jack Barchet       SO   Cincinnati                       26:19.0  5:16 
   74   73 Nikodem Dworczak   SO   Eastern Kentucky                 26:19.3  5:16 
   75   74 Jonathon Hrivnak   SO   Toledo                           26:20.8  5:17 
   76   75 Drew Johnson       JR   Kent State                       26:21.5  5:17 
   77   76 Kassim Kibet       SO   Toledo                           26:21.9  5:17 
   78   77 Brandon Christophe SR   Dayton                           26:22.7  5:17 
   79   78 Riad Rababeh       JR   Central Michigan                 26:23.7  5:17 
   80   79 Mark Lemke         SO   Illinois-Chicago                 26:25.2  5:18 
   81   80 Jackson Siddall    JR   Eastern Kentucky                 26:25.4  5:18 
   82   81 Ahmed Kadri        FR   Eastern Kentucky                 26:25.5  5:18 
   83   82 Ethan Frisone      JR   Loyola Marymount                 26:25.7  5:18 
   84   83 Owen Howard        JR   Central Michigan                 26:26.4  5:18 
   85   84 Lucas Capistrant   JR   Illinois State                   26:26.5  5:18 
   86   85 Michael Smith      JR   Clemson                          26:26.6  5:18 
   87   86 Josh Peters        SO   Utah Valley                      26:27.7  5:18 
   88   87 Gavin Frick        FR   Kennesaw State                   26:29.7  5:18 
   89   88 Negus Bogard       FR   Indiana State                    26:30.0  5:18 
   90   89 Cael Light         FR   Indiana State                    26:31.4  5:19 
   91   90 Drey Maton         SO   Illinois-Chicago                 26:34.4  5:19 
   92   91 Wyatt Wyman        SO   Indiana State                    26:34.8  5:19 
   93   92 Cooper Atkins      FR   Auburn                           26:37.4  5:20 
   94   93 Jake Gillum        SR   Illinois State                   26:41.1  5:21 
   95   94 Hunter Fougner     FR   Central Michigan                 26:41.6  5:21 
   96      Ivan Slyepkan      SO   Ohio State                       26:43.0  5:21 
   97   95 Ryan Pehlman       SO   Cincinnati                       26:44.4  5:21 
   98   96 Koi Williams       JR   Kennesaw State                   26:45.3  5:22 
   99   97 Austin Callahan    FR   Dayton                           26:45.9  5:22 
  100   98 Max Smith          JR   Loyola Marymount                 26:47.0  5:22 
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  101   99 Jonas Chimbanda    SR   Dayton                           26:47.6  5:22 
  102  100 Matthew Sollenberg SO   Dayton                           26:47.9  5:22 
  103  101 Philip Metcalf     FR   Vanderbilt                       26:48.1  5:22 
  104  102 Evan Walda         JR   Valparaiso                       26:49.8  5:22 
  105  103 Tyler Polak        SO   Illinois State                   26:52.2  5:23 
  106  104 Charlie Kistner    FR   Illinois State                   26:52.2  5:23 
  107  105 Tyler Polman       SR   Youngstown St.                   26:57.2  5:24 
  108  106 Jonah Bird         SR   Vanderbilt                       26:59.1  5:24 
  109  107 Zach Hodges        FR   Vanderbilt                       27:00.2  5:25 
  110  108 Michael Fabiano    FR   Clemson                          27:00.7  5:25 
  111  109 Brody Rupe         FR   Youngstown St.                   27:02.2  5:25 
  112  110 Logan Pietzrak     FR   Indiana State                    27:03.1  5:25 
  113  111 Dathan Maton       SO   Illinois-Chicago                 27:04.0  5:25 
  114      Derek Basinger     SR   Youngstown St.                   27:13.5  5:27 
  115  112 Uriah Guthrie      FR   Southern Illinois                27:14.2  5:27 
  116  113 Jack McManus       FR   Clemson                          27:16.0  5:28 
  117      Daniel Vaca        FR   Loyola Marymount                 27:17.5  5:28 
  118  114 Dawson Smith       FR   Southern Illinois                27:18.8  5:28 
  119  115 Raymond Korir      JR   Toledo                           27:21.0  5:29 
  120  116 Ethan Breen        FR   Indiana State                    27:22.1  5:29 
  121  117 Simeon Ehm         FR   Valparaiso                       27:24.3  5:29 
  122  118 Ethan Yost         FR   Kent State                       27:24.9  5:29 
  123  119 Connor Ewert       FR   Dayton                           27:26.8  5:30 
  124  120 Jack Stansell      FR   Kennesaw State                   27:29.5  5:30 
  125  121 Nehemiah Rivers    SO   Illinois-Chicago                 27:30.0  5:30 
  126  122 Stanley Finley     FR   Clemson                          27:38.0  5:32 
  127  123 Nathan Izewski     SR   Valparaiso                       27:38.1  5:32 
  128  124 Hawk Call          JR   Utah Valley                      27:43.6  5:33 
  129  125 Mekhi Williams     JR   Kennesaw State                   27:43.8  5:33 
  130      Layton Hall        FR   Indiana State                    27:44.8  5:33 
  131  126 Jonah Cuestas      FR   Kent State                       27:47.7  5:34 
  132      Riley Wells        SO   Illinois State                   27:48.3  5:34 
  133  127 Owen Hassler       FR   Illinois-Chicago                 27:52.0  5:35 
  134  128 Trey Double        SO   Kent State                       28:02.8  5:37 
  135  129 Jacob Mirabell     FR   Kent State                       28:09.9  5:38 
  136  130 Vince Van Eck      FR   Southern Illinois                28:10.5  5:39 
  137  131 Brady Southern     JR   Valparaiso                       28:11.4  5:39 
  138  132 Carson White       FR   Central Michigan                 28:12.6  5:39 
  139  133 Evan Rogers        SO   Auburn                           28:19.8  5:40 
  140      Ben Towler         FR   Toledo                           28:27.0  5:42 
  141  134 Gabe Goosen        JR   Central Michigan                 28:32.8  5:43 
  142  135 Cameron Sheehy     SO   Valparaiso                       28:37.6  5:44 
  143  136 Luke Malone        FR   Illinois-Chicago                 28:40.4  5:45 
  144  137 Josh Delgado       FR   Southern Illinois                28:47.4  5:46 
  145  138 Andy Niser         FR   Vanderbilt                       28:53.1  5:47 
  146  139 Ben Griffith       JR   Central Michigan                 28:59.2  5:48 
  147  140 Cameron Paulk      SO   Kennesaw State                   29:03.5  5:49 
  148      Steven Porter      FR   Central Michigan                 29:06.3  5:50 
  149      Trevor Page        FR   Kent State                       29:27.7  5:54 
  150  141 Benson Atkins      FR   Auburn                           29:30.9  5:55 
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  151  142 Kameron Jackson    FR   Kennesaw State                   29:38.7  5:56 
  152      Tiras Pie          FR   Loyola Marymount                 29:43.4  5:57 
       143 Roman Zozulya      SO   CBU                          DNF               
       144 Marlin Young       JR   Clemson                      DNF               
       145 Bryce Conley       SO   Dayton                       DNF               
       146 Pedro Garcia- Pale SO   Eastern Kentucky             DNF               
       147 Joan Tapias        JR   Eastern Kentucky             DNF               
       148 Maxum Caesar       FR   Illinois-Chicago             DNF               
       149 Joe Pontrelli      FR   Kennesaw State               DNF               
       150 Austin Hone        SO   Utah Valley                  DNF               
       151 Micah D'Arcangelo  FR   Valparaiso                   DNF               
       152 Caleb Van Geffen   SR   Vanderbilt                   DNF               
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